Canolfan arwerthiant

Auction centre

www.lwhbryncir.co.uk
Bryncir, Gwynedd LL51 9LX

Tel: 01766 530 828

H
Bryncir

MONDAY 25th SEPTEMBER 2023

AT 1.00 p.m

ANNUAL SALE OF 7 O O MULTI BREED EWE

Pen No

201
202
203
204
205
206
207/208
209/211
212/214
215/220
221/222
223/228
229/230
232
233/236
237
238/243
244/246
247 /254
255/259
260/263

264/270
271/272
273/280

LAMBS

S Williams Ty Mwg
D Hughes Llain Las

«“ «“ «“ [

HW & IH Evans Foel Ganol

«“ «“ «“ [

O Williams Druid House
Grianog Cyf

WI & GT Jones Cae Hetar

T Jones Bodychain

D Evans Dolwgan

C Evans Cae Cauad

RJ Evans Gwerncaeryddion
L Jones 14 Stad Dolwar

E& G Griffith Ynys Wen

R G Jones Hafodty Ddu

«“ «“

«“ «“ «“ «“

A Pugh 1 Gilar Wen

«“ «“ «“ «“

R P Owen Cefn Artho
LATE ENTRIES

3 Texel x

8 Lleyn x Texel

8 Lleyn

4 Texel X

5 texel x

6 Aberfield x

10 Tregaron Mules

24 Tregaron X Texels

30 Aberfield x Texels

65 Scotch x Welsh Mules

5 Texel x Beltex

60 Scotch Mule

25 Texel X

5 TEX X

4.0 Welsh Mule

8 Texel x

60 Scotch Mules

30 Suff Mule

80 Tex Mule

50 Halfbred

35 South Country
Cheviots X

70 Strong Welsh

20 Tregaron Welsh




ALSO ON MONDAY 25™ SEPTEMBER @11:30A.M — Sale of 500 Store Cattle &
Breeding Cows.

SATURDAY 7th OCTOBER - Sale of Minority and Native Breed of Cattle, Sheep,
Pigs and Fur to include show and sale on behalf of the Badger Face Sheep
Society. Entries required before 12 noon Tuesday 26th SEPTEMBER.

MONDAY 9t OCTOBER — Annual Sale of Suckling Calves

TUESDAY 10™ OCTORBER - Annual Sale of Hardy Welsh Mountain Rams at
Gwastadanas.

THURSDAY 12th OCTOBER —Annual sale of Welsh Mountain Rams on behalf of
Cymdeithas Hyrddod Bryncir a’r Cyich.

SATURDAY 14t OCTOBER - Collective Sale of Farm Implements, Machinery,
Builders Implements & Tools — entries required for advertising.

EVERY WEDNESDAY @11am - Weekly sale of Fat Lambs, Cull Ewes and Cull +
OTM Cattle.




