Canolfan arwerthiant

Auction centre

www.lwhbryncir.co.uk Bryncir, Gwynedd LL51 9LX Tel: 01766 530 828



MONDAY 25th SEPTEMBER 2023 AT 1.00 p.m

ANNUAL SALE OF 700 MULTI BREED EWE LAMBS

Pen No

201	S Williams Ty Mwg	3 Texel x
202	D Hughes Llain Las	8 Lleyn x Texel
203	u u u	8 Lleyn
204	u u u	4 Texel X
205	HW & IH Evans Foel Ganol	5 texel x
206	u u u	6 Aberfield x
207/208	O Williams Druid House	10 Tregaron Mules
209/211	u u u	24 Tregaron X Texels
212/214	Grianog Cyf	30 Aberfield x Texels
215/220	WI & GT Jones Cae Hetar	65 Scotch x Welsh Mules
221/222	T Jones Bodychain	5 Texel x Beltex
223/228	D Evans Dolwgan	60 Scotch Mule
229/230	u u u u	25 Texel X
232	C Evans Cae Cauad	5 TEX X
233/236	R J Evans Gwerncaeryddion	40 Welsh Mule
237	L Jones 14 Stad Dolwar	8 Texel x
238/243	E& G Griffith Ynys Wen	60 Scotch Mules
244/246	R G Jones Hafodty Ddu	30 Suff Mule
247/254	u u u u	80 Tex Mule
255/259	u u u u	50 Halfbred
260/263	A Pugh 1 Gilar Wen	35 South Country
		Cheviots X
264/270	u u u u	70 Strong Welsh
271/272	R P Owen Cefn Artho	20 Tregaron Welsh
273/280	LATE ENTRIES	_

ALSO ON MONDAY 25TH SEPTEMBER @11:30A.M – Sale of 500 Store Cattle & **Breeding Cows.** SATURDAY 7th OCTOBER - Sale of Minority and Native Breed of Cattle, Sheep, Pigs and Fur to include show and sale on behalf of the Badger Face Sheep Society. Entries required before 12 noon Tuesday 26th SEPTEMBER. **MONDAY 9th OCTOBER – Annual Sale of Suckling Calves** TUESDAY 10TH OCTORBER - Annual Sale of Hardy Welsh Mountain Rams at Gwastadanas. THURSDAY 12th OCTOBER -Annual sale of Welsh Mountain Rams on behalf of Cymdeithas Hyrddod Bryncir a'r Cylch. SATURDAY 14th OCTOBER - Collective Sale of Farm Implements, Machinery, Builders Implements & Tools – entries required for advertising. EVERY WEDNESDAY @11am - Weekly sale of Fat Lambs, Cull Ewes and Cull + **OTM Cattle.**